
Pos. Name Vorname Train. Zeit P T Lauf 1 Zeit P T Lauf 1 Train. Zeit P T Lauf 1 Zeit P T Lauf 1

1 Rothhaar Rudy 47,85 47,61 0 0 47,61 47,59 0 0 47,59 43,96 43,85 0 0 43,85 43,36 0 0 43,36 182,41
2 Dreyer Jürgen 47,00 47,85 0 0 47,85 47,58 0 0 47,58 43,47 43,62 0 0 43,62 43,75 0 0 43,75 182,80 0,39 0,39

3 Kiesl Gerhard 48,02 48,12 0 0 48,12 48,00 0 0 48,00 44,29 43,56 0 0 43,56 44,00 0 0 44,00 183,68 1,27 0,88

4 Eilingsfeld Stefan 47,67 47,81 0 0 47,81 48,04 0 0 48,04 44,35 43,83 0 0 43,83 44,10 0 0 44,10 183,78 1,37 0,10

5 Raidel Martin 47,84 48,88 0 0 48,88 48,01 0 0 48,01 43,27 43,58 0 0 43,58 44,24 0 0 44,24 184,71 2,30 0,93

6 Meier Heike 47,61 47,64 0 0 47,64 47,79 0 0 47,79 43,88 43,18 1 0 46,18 43,49 0 0 43,49 185,10 2,69 0,39

7 Meier Jürgen 48,74 48,26 0 0 48,26 49,12 0 0 49,12 46,26 44,43 0 0 44,43 44,28 0 0 44,28 186,09 3,68 0,99

8 Nelke Andreas 47,08 47,77 1 0 50,77 48,03 0 0 48,03 43,73 43,68 0 0 43,68 44,31 0 0 44,31 186,79 4,38 0,70

9 Krapf Rainer 55,14 50,77 0 0 50,77 48,92 0 0 48,92 44,60 43,95 0 0 43,95 44,06 0 0 44,06 187,70 5,29 0,91

10 Becherer Michael 48,43 48,29 0 0 48,29 51,61 0 0 51,61 44,53 43,75 0 0 43,75 44,23 0 0 44,23 187,88 5,47 0,18

11 Bergner Michael 47,89 47,41 0 0 47,41 53,60 0 0 53,60 43,65 43,73 0 0 43,73 44,48 0 0 44,48 189,22 6,81 1,34

12 Pozelujko Michael 48,70 48,01 0 0 48,01 49,09 0 0 49,09 45,03 43,83 2 0 49,83 43,95 1 0 46,95 193,88 11,47 4,66

13 Lehmann Marion 50,00 49,35 0 0 49,35 55,38 0 0 55,38 44,63 44,57 0 0 44,57 44,74 0 0 44,74 194,04 11,63 0,16
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